
Interconnect

© 2019 COTSWORKS, LLC.

Product Matrix

 C
IEDERTIF

+ 
 9001: 2015

AS

COMPANY

ISO

COTSWORKSCOTSWORKS®

RCP

LAC A600 28876

83526 PMMA

PTFE

POLY

SPLX

DPLX

CPLX

MMF+

MMF

SMF PVC

POF

LC-L

LC-T

LC-R

LC

LAC

SFF MIL

EPXµMSFB DSUB

DSUB

DSUB

SFB

SFB

SFF

SFF

SFF

RCP

RCP

RCP

RCP

RCP

RJ EN

TF

RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ

4G-SX-DPLX

10G-SX-DX

10G-SX-TX

10G-SX-RX

5G-SX-DX

5G-SX-TX

5G-SX-RX

10G-SX

10G-LR

10G-LR-xx

5G-SX-C

3G-TX2

3G-RX2

3G-LX-DPLX

3G-EX-DPLX

4G-SX-DPLX

3G-TX2 3G-xx 5G-DX

LC

LC LOCKING

A801
ARINC801

1.25mm
SM & MM

SM & MM

850nm

850nm850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm1310nm 1310nm

1550nm

1310nm1310nm 1310nm 1310-1550nm

1310-1550nm

1310-1550nm850nm

850nm

LR4

850nm850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

850nm

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM SM & MM

SM & MMSM & MM

SM & MM SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

50/62.5µm

100/140 µm

5µm-9µm

50µm-1mm

1mm SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

ARINC600

TFOCA

38999

M-38999

M83526

M28876

A846
MT

SM & MM

ELIO
SM & MM

CB
 MM

C-BEAM

JMP
SM & MM

JEWEL PIN

JMS
SM & MM

JEWEL SOCKETLC TAB EPX

EN4165

SINGLE

TEFLON

MULTI

MODE FIBER

MODE FIBER

POLYVINYL
CHLORIDE

MULTI

ACRYLIC COMPLEX

DUPLEX

POLY

SIMPLEXMODE FIBER

PLASTIC
OPTICAL FIBERLC RUGGED

LC801
SM & MM

ARINC801
ADAPTER

4/5

14/15

20/21

HD

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

SM & MM

HIGH DENSITY

M29504 20/21

M29504 14/15

M29504 4/5

5G-TX2

5G-RX2

G-xx

M-xx

3G-RX2

3G-LX-DPLX

10G-SR-TX

10G-SR-RX

3G-ZX-DPLX

155M-FX-DPLX

COTSWORKS® Elements

VFL
SFP

SMF & MMF

OC
OPTO-CUBE

10G-ETHERNET

EVAL
SMF & MMF

EVAL BOARD
3155

SMF & MMF

OPTICAL 
SPLITTER

TAO
SMF & MMF

PUSH/PULL
ARINC801

OMX
SMF & MMF

LR4, SWDM,
CWDM

LUCIOL
INSTRUMENTS

LI KI
KINGFISHER

LS
1G-ETHERNET

LIGHTNING 
STICK

SW
SMF & MMF

RUGGED
MECHANICAL

SPLICE

CL
SMF & MMFSMF & MMFSMF & MMF

CLEANING
SUPPLIES

© 2019 ǀ COTSWORKS, LLC.
LAC™ and RCP™ are trademarks of COTSWORKS, LLC.
All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

ARINC801
2.5mm

USA/ ASIA PACIFIC: 
749 Miner Rd.
Highland Heights, OH 44143
440.446.8800

EMEA: 
Am Alten Schlachthof 4 
36037 Fulda, Germany
+49 (0) 661 9786 9200

ruggedfiberoptics.com

9100:D



LCT 1.25mm •• ••
LCR 1.25mm •• ••

LC/LCA 1.25mm •• •• ••
SC/SCA 2.5mm •• •• ••
FC/FCA 2.5mm •• •• •• ••

LXA 1.25mm •• •• •• •• ••
LX 1.25mm •• •• •• •• •• ••

TAO 1.25mm •• •• ••
ST 2.5mm •• ••
MP 1.6mm •• •• •• •• ••
MS 1.6mm •• •• •• •• ••

JCP2 1.6mm •• •• ••
JCS2 1.6mm •• •• ••
N/A 2mm •• •• ••
N/A 2mm •• •• ••
N/A 2.5mm •• •• ••

EL1 & EL2 2.5mm •• •• •• •• •• ••
HD 1.25mm •• •• •• •• ••
N/A N/A •• •• •• •• •• ••
N/A Size 8 Cavity •• •• •• ••
CBP 1.6mm •• •• ••
CBS •• ••
JMP •• •• ••
JMS 1.6mm •• •• ••
N/A N/A • • •• ••
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Various Various Various Various •• •• •• •• •• •• Various

-40°C to 85°C -55°C to 85°C Fluoropolymer Yellow & Violet •• •• 1.8mm

-40°C to 85°C -55°C to 85°C Fluoropolymer Violet •• •• 1.8mm

-40°C to 105°C -40°C to 105°C Crosslinked Polyethylene Black •• •• •• •• 1.5mm

Various Various Various Various •• •• •• •• •• •• 1.8-2mm

Various Various Various Various •• •• •• •• •• 800μm-2mm

-55°C to 85°C -55°C to 85°C Fluoropolymer Violet •• •• •• 1.8-3mm

-60°C to135°C -60°C to135°C Fluoropolymer Various •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• •• 900μm-2mm

Additional Configurations available upon request. Questions? Contact us at +49 (0) 661 9786 9200 or visit us at ruggedfiberoptics.com


